)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27493

Division: 11UB 1ST WEST

Date: sunday, February 21, 2021

Home: 10 WCWAA Black

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: wco01-mod

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 10 CVYSA Blast Blue

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 WCWAA Black

No. Name
10 Maxwell Cabral

11 Jean Michel Ugues
12 William Peisker
13 Nathan Sapp

14 Matthew Ingham
16 lan Behling

17 Krish Shah

02 Blake Dunn

21 Gian Pera

24 Grayson Hancock
40 William Parramore
42 Quinn Klinkert

06 Graham Albertsen
07 Obinna Emeka
09 Logan Engleman

98 Eric Danneker

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 CVYSA Blast Blue
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Phineas Humphrey

10 Douglas Ponce

11 Zion Perez Villa

15 Charles Moncrief

18 Giovany Aranzolo Castro

19 Jesus Hernandez Martinez

02 Maxwell Barrios

20 Henry Magos Moreno

21 Liam Biggerstaff
22 Axel Santiago

23 Brandon Castillo-Garcia

03 Adolfo Campos

34 Andrik Mora-Perez

46 Yahir Chavez-Arteaga

05 Grayson Kaup
06 Diego Petriti
07 Armani Alvizo

08 Zlatan Martinez

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




